
Kings Langley Public School 

2019 CANTEEN MENU 

 
Salads  Sushi, Rice Paper Rolls 

and Baby Boxes 
 Sandwiches, Wraps and 

Rolls 
 

 

Diced Chicken 
Plain Salad 
Plain Chicken Tender (2) 
 
(The salad options 
available are lettuce, 
tomato, cucumber and 
carrot) 
 
 

$3.00 
$1.80 
$3.50 

Sushi Rolls  
Teriyaki Chicken 
Tuna and Avocado 
Tuna and Cucumber 
Vegetarian  
 
Rice Paper Rolls: 
Teriyaki Chicken 
Vegetarian 
 
Baby Boxes: 
Tuna 
Avocado 
Cucumber 
 

$3.50 
 
 
 
 
 
$4.00 
 
 
 
$4.00 

Sandwiches  
(Jaffle extra 50c) 
 
Cheese 
Chicken 
Ham 
Vegemite 
Salad 
 
Wraps 
Cheese 
Chicken 
Ham  
Salad 
Chicken Tender Wrap (2) 
 
Rolls 
Chicken Tender Roll (1) 

 
 
 
$1.50 
$2.50 
$2.00 
$1.10 
$2.30 
 
 
$1.70 
$2.60 
$2.10 
$2.40 
$3.20 
 
 
$2.00 

 
Hot Food 

  
Drinks 

  
Snack Foods/Frozen Treat 
 

 

Lasagne  
Macaroni Cheese 
Spaghetti Bolognaise 
Vegetarian Fried Rice GF 
Plain Chicken Tender  
Corn on Cob 
Grilled Chicken Burger  
Beef Burger 
6 Chicken Nuggets  
Nachos Dippers  
Junior Pie  
Sausage Roll  
Potato Pie 
Hot Dog  

$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$3.50 
$1.30 
$1.00 
$3.00 
$3.00 
$2.50 
$4.80 
$2.40 
$2.50 
$3.80 
$2.50 

Bottle Water 
Slightly Sparkling 
Nippy’s Poppers 
(Orange, Apple, ABC, 
Tropical) 
Oak Milk 
(Low fat Choc or 
Strawberry) 
Plain Milk Carton 
Sipahh Straw 
(Vanilla, Choc Mint, 
Cookies & Cream, 
Caramel) 
Lactose Free Milk 

$1.00 
$1.60 
$1.10 
 
 
$1.50 
 
 
$1.10 
60c 
 
 
 
$1.50 
 

Apple 
Banana 
Popcorn (plain) 
Pretzels (plain)  
Grain Waves 
(Sour Cream & Chive) 
Fruit Nuggets 
(Strawberry, 
Raspberry/Blueberry, 
Orange/Mango) 
 
Frozen Fruit Cups 
(Orange, Apple, ABC) 
Quelch Sticks 
(Apple, Blackcurrant, 
Raspberry, Strawberry) 
Vanilla Cup (low fat) 
Chocolate Moosie 

30c 
50c 
60c 
$1.00 
$1.20 
 
50c 
 
 
 
 
50c 
 
60c 
 
 
$1.30 
$1.20 

RECESS ITEMS OVER THE 
COUNTER ONLY  
 
Yoghurt dipped bananas 
Fruit Cups  
Pikelets with Fruit 
Berries and Yoghurt  
Fruit Skewers 

 
 
 
50c 
50c 
50c 
50c 
50c 

 
 
 
Cheese Toasties 
Pizza Melts  
Snack Pies 
Goujons 3 for  
Crackles 3 for  

 
 
 
80c 
80c 
80c 
$1.20 
$1.20 

  

 


