Kings Langley Public School

2019 CANTEEN MENU



Salads		Sushi, Rice Paper Rolls and Baby Boxes		Sandwiches, Wraps and Rolls	
		-			
Diced Chicken	\$3.00	Sushi Rolls	\$3.50	Sandwiches	
Plain Salad Plain Chicken Tender (2)	\$1.80 \$3.50	Teriyaki Chicken Tuna and Avocado		(Jaffle extra 50c)	
Plain Chicken Tender (2)	\$3.50	Tuna and Avocado Tuna and Cucumber		Cheese	\$1.50
(The salad options		Vegetarian		Chicken	\$2.50
available are lettuce,		Vegetarian		Ham	\$2.00
tomato, cucumber and		Rice Paper Rolls:	\$4.00	Vegemite	\$1.10
carrot)		Teriyaki Chicken	7	Salad	\$2.30
,		Vegetarian			,
				Wraps	
		Baby Boxes:	\$4.00	Cheese	\$1.70
		Tuna		Chicken	\$2.60
		Avocado		Ham	\$2.10
		Cucumber		Salad	\$2.40
				Chicken Tender Wrap (2)	\$3.20
				Rolls	
				Chicken Tender Roll (1)	\$2.00
Hot Food		Drinks		Snack Foods/Frozen Treat	
Lasagne	\$3.50	Bottle Water	\$1.00	Apple	30c
Macaroni Cheese	\$3.50	Slightly Sparkling	\$1.60	Banana	50c
Spaghetti Bolognaise	\$3.50	Nippy's Poppers	\$1.10	Popcorn <i>(plain)</i>	60c
Vegetarian Fried Rice GF	\$3.50	(Orange, Apple, ABC,		Pretzels (plain)	\$1.00
Plain Chicken Tender	\$1.30	Tropical)		Grain Waves	\$1.20
Corn on Cob	\$1.00	Oak Milk	\$1.50	(Sour Cream & Chive)	
Grilled Chicken Burger	\$3.00	(Low fat Choc or		Fruit Nuggets	50c
Beef Burger	\$3.00	Strawberry)	4	(Strawberry,	
6 Chicken Nuggets	\$2.50	Plain Milk Carton	\$1.10	Raspberry/Blueberry,	
Nachos Dippers	\$4.80	Sipahh Straw	60c	Orange/Mango)	
Junior Pie	\$2.40	(Vanilla, Choc Mint,		Franco Fruit Cuns	F00
Sausage Roll Potato Pie	\$2.50 \$3.80	Cookies & Cream, Caramel)		Frozen Fruit Cups (Orange, Apple, ABC)	50c
Hot Dog	\$2.50	Lactose Free Milk	\$1.50	Quelch Sticks	60c
Hot bog	\$2.50	Lactose i lee ivilik	71.50	(Apple, Blackcurrant,	000
				Raspberry, Strawberry)	
				Vanilla Cup (low fat)	\$1.30
				Chocolate Moosie	\$1.20
RECESS ITEMS OVER THE COUNTER ONLY			•		
Yoghurt dipped bananas	50c	Cheese Toasties	80c		
Fruit Cups	50c	Pizza Melts	80c		
Pikelets with Fruit	50c	Snack Pies	80c		
Berries and Yoghurt	50c	Goujons 3 for	\$1.20		
Fruit Skewers	50c	Crackles 3 for	\$1.20		